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Women / 3 / L3GRP3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Latoya Jack309
OGC

9.650 8.900 9.2509.200 37.000
1 6 2 4 1 

1 

Safiya Charles308
GTC

9.200 9.200 9.1509.350 36.900
4T 4 1 6T 2 

2 

Emily Costa325
TTG

9.200 9.350 9.2009.100 36.850
5T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Hayley Asiu316
TTG

9.350 8.800 9.1508.800 36.100
2 8 4 7T 4 

4 

Jade Downer322
TTG

9.150 9.700 9.0008.000 35.850
6T 1 11 8 5 

5 

Julia Al-Rawi329
TTG

9.250 8.950 8.7008.600 35.500
3 5 6 10 6 

6 

Keymya Bissessar337
TWG

9.150 7.900 9.5008.500 35.050
7T 11 7 3 7 

7 

Aaliyah De Souza327
TWG

8.700 8.600 9.5508.100 34.950
10 9 9T 2 8 

8 

Emily Burns232
TTG

8.900 8.850 8.7508.400 34.900
9 7 8 9 9 

9 

Naomi Lewis302
TWG

8.000 8.300 9.6008.700 34.600
11 10 5 1 10 

10 

Arianne-Marie Rocke330
TTG

9.100 9.400 7.8008.100 34.400
8 2 10T 11 11 

11 
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